FKSZ.E334687 - Light-emitting-diode Drivers
Light-emitting-diode Drivers
See General Information for Light-emitting-diode Drivers
MEAN WELL ENTERPRISES CO LTD E334687
NO 28 WUQUAN 3RD RD
WUGU DISTRICT
NEW TAIPEI CITY, 24891 TAIWAN
Isolated Class 2 LED Power Supply, Model(s) PLN-100-24

277Vac 50/60 - 0.5 24Vdc - - 4
HLG-100H-24COO where x may be blank, B or DA.
- 200-240Vac 50/60 - 1.2 Non-isolated 24Vdc - - 4 LED Class 2 Wet
277Vac 50/60 - 0.5 24Vdc - - 4
HLG-240H-54COO - 200-240Vac 50/60 - 2.52 Non-isolated 58Vdc - - 3.45 Isolated Wet
277Vac 50/60 - 0.92 58Vdc - - 3.45
HLG-480H-24COO where x may be blank, B or DA.
[a]
1 / 3FKSZ7.E334687 - Light-emitting-diode Drivers Certified for Canada | UL Product iQ
2020/10/16https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=35478
- 200-240Vac 50/60 - 4.8 Non-isolated 24Vdc - - 16.67 Isolated Wet
277Vac 50/60 - 1.8 24Vdc - - 16.67
HLG-480H-54COO where x may be blank, B or DA.
- 200-240Vac 50/60 - 4.8 Non-isolated 57Vdc - - 7.02 Isolated Wet
277Vac 50/60 - 1.8 57Vdc - - 7.02
OWA-120U-12 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 12Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-15 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 15Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-20 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 20Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-24 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 24Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-30 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 30Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-36 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 36Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-42 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 42Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-48 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 48Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-120U-54 Cord-and-plug 100-240Vac 50/60 - 1.5 - 54Vdc - - - Damp
OWA-60X-Y , where X may be U, Y may be 12, 15, 20, 24, 27, 28, 30, 36
- - - - - - - - - - -
OWA-90X-YZ , where X may be U, Y may be 20, 24, 30, 36, and Z may be blank or -PlM
- - - - - - - - - - -